School Dinners

SurveyMonkey

1. Put these ten school dinners in order, with number 1 as your favourite and 10 as your lea

Jacket potato with beans and
cheese

Halal chicken curry with rice

Fish, chips and mushy peas

Meat pie and mashed potato

Pizza, chips and coleslaw

Roast chicken, roast potatoes and
gravy

Quorn sausage and beans

Pasta bake and garlic bread

Chilli and rice

Meat balls and pasta

22.8%
(23)

10.9%
(11)

11.0%
(11)

2.0%
)

27.7%
(28)

5.0%
®)

5.9%
(6)

1.0%
@)

5.0%
®)

8.9%
©)

27.7%
(28)

24.8%
(25)

19.0%
(19)

8.9%
©)

7.9%
®)

5.0%
®)

1.0%
@

1.0%
@

2.0%
@)

3.0%
(©)

8.9%
©)

20.8%
(21)

21.0%
(21)

17.8%
(18)

6.9%
)

5.9%
(6)

4.0%
(4)

5.0%
©)

5.0%
©)

5.0%
©)

lofl11

7.9%
®)

7.9%
®)

11.0%
(11)

18.8%
(19)

14.9%
(15)

19.8%
(20)

8.9%
©)

4.0%
(4)

2.0%
)

5.0%
®)

7.9%
®)

4.0%
4)

8.0%
®)

14.9%
(15)

17.8%
(18)

20.8%
(21)

9.9%
(10)

10.9%
(11)

4.0%
4)

2.0%
@)

5.9%
(6)

4.0%
(4)

7.0%
)

11.9%
(12)

4.0%
(4)

19.8%
(20)

17.8%
(18)

17.8%
(18)

7.9%
(®)

4.0%
(4)

3.0%
©)

5.0%
®)

2.0%
)

5.9%
(6)

5.9%
(6)

9.9%
(10)

17.8%
(18)

24.8%
(25)

18.8%
(19)

6.9%
@)

5.0%
®)

3.0%
(©)

7.0%
@)

4.0%
4)

4.0%
4)

8.9%
©)

6.9%
@)

22.8%
(23)

22.8%
(23)

15.8%
(16)

9 1
3.0% 7.
®3) (
59% 13
(6) (
7.0% 7.
) (
6.9% 8.
) (
4.0% 6.
4) (
1.0% 4.
@) (
11.9% 15
(12) @
6.9% 5.
) (
23.8% 8.
(24) (
29.7% 19
(30) (@
answ

skig



2. Please put these ten puddings in order, with number 1 as your favourite and 10 as your ¢
pudding:

16.0% 28.0% 13.0% 13.0% 1.0% 1.0% 2.0% 8.0% 12.0% 6.
Butterscotch tart
(16) (28) (13) (13) (1) 1) (2 (8) (12) (
26.7% 18.8% 18.8% 8.9% 8.9% 5.9% 4.0% 3.0% 2.0% 3.
Cornflake tart and custard
27) (19) (19) 9) ©) (6) (4) (3 2 (
Yoahurt 6.9% 11.9% 19.8% 13.9% 10.9% 7.9% 5.9% 5.9% 4.0% 12
oghur
(7) (12) (20) (14) (11) (8) (6) (6) (4) (1
. 27.7% 6.9% 14.9% 13.9% 13.9% 6.9% 5.0% 1.0% 2.0% 7.
Ice cream and fruit
(28) (7) (15) (14) (14) (1) (%) (1) ) (
2.0% 5.9% 5.0% 17.8% 19.8% 17.8% 7.9% 6.9% 5.9% 10
Crumbe and custard
(2 (6) (5) (18) (20) (18) (8) (7) (6) (1
. . . . 2.0% 6.9% 8.9% 149% 19.8% 228% 12.9% 3.0% 4.0% 5.
Muffins with milk to drink
(2 (7) 9) (15) (20) (23) (13) (3 (4) (
. . . . 5.0% 5.9% 9.9% 5.0% 10.9% 19.8% 22.8% 9.9% 5.0% 5.
Cookies with milk to drink
(%) (6) (10) (%) (11) (20) (23) (10) (5) (
. 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 4.0% 8.9% 89% 248% 25.7% 8.9% 4,
Fresh fruit salad
(%) (%) (5) (4) ©) 9) (25) (26) ) (
5.0% 7.9% 5.0% 5.9% 5.0% 5.0% 10.9% 30.7% 19.8% 5.
Sponge cake and custard
(%) (8) (5) (6) (%) (5) (11) (31) (20) (
4.0% 3.0% 0.0% 3.0% 1.0% 4.0% 4.0% 59% 36.6% 38

Bread and butter pudding
4 ©) ) 3 @ 4 4 (6) (37) (¢

answ
skig
3. Is there anything that you'd like to see on the menu that we don't already have?
Response
Count
83
answered question 83
skipped question 20

20f11



4. 1s there anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off the
menu?

Response
Count
75
answered question 75
skipped question 28

3of11



40f 11



Q3. Is there anything that you'd like to see on the menu that we don't already have?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DImd nxncLkkdj xzksm£ds

Chicken wraps or fajitas Stir-fry Toad in the hole Cheese burgers with salad

caramel tart
jamaican way

Carmel tart

more plain fish products like fish fingers ...fish cakes ,,and also sweet corn

as a veg
caramel tart its not on the options but we have it not very often!!
takeway

spagetti bolanase

strawberry yoghurt

fishfingers

mash

Salad

Shepards pie. A noodle dish. tuna pasta cold in the summer time. Salad with

a meat/fish. jelly. Exotic fruit salad.
dounuts

donuts ,fried rice , wings(fom munch much or meriland)
bumpling and rise and chicin

sweet and sour chicken with rice and peas
pierogi (any)(dumpligs in polish make)
CAKE

jam roley poley sandwithch bagette

jam roely poley jamaican dinner soup

| DONT NO

CHEESE BURGERS CHOC BROWNIE
JEELLY NOW

| don't know

ICE CREME

BURGER BEANS CHIKEN NUGGETS CHIPS TOMATO KECHTUP
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

50f 11

Mar 7, 2013 12:56 PM
Mar 4, 2013 11:46 AM
Feb 26, 2013 12:36 PM
Feb 25, 2013 4:43 AM
Feb 22, 2013 3:53 PM

Feb 21, 2013 11:54 AM

Feb 20, 2013 8:53 AM
Feb 17, 2013 5:53 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:47 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:39 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:29 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:19 AM
Feb 15, 2013 5:48 AM

Feb 15, 2013 4:43 AM

Feb 15, 2013 3:49 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:46 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:45 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:43 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:41 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:41 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:39 AM
Feb 11, 2013 10:34 AM
Feb 11, 2013 8:04 AM
Feb 11, 2013 8:01 AM
Feb 11, 2013 8:01 AM
Feb 11, 2013 8:00 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM

Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM



Q3. Is there anything that you'd like to see on the menu that we don't already have?

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

caremel tart and garlic pizza and chips with colesslaw and insted of water
we can have fizzy drinks and fries ice cream just ice cream and choclate
doughnuts and cheeseburger

cheese burgers with ketchup spaghetti hoops [no bolonase] hot dogs
popcorn chickrn chicken nuggets  Donuts [for pudding ice cream sundae

no
JELLY

ICECREAMSUNDAY

ice cream sunday. meet balls

carulmel chart stwarbery cack with iceing
do not know

| DONT NO

| don't know

ice - cream flavoured choc,strawberry(etc) Doughnuts,Marangue,Chicken
soup,Flan

| dont know

choclet cake

cheese burgers

less curry

Cottage pie Lasagne Fruit juice for a drink
Cheese burgers,Chiken soup
chocolate cookies

chicken nuggets

chocolate cake

noodles

chocolate and strabey cake
beans on tost

More pastaa

donner meet rap

Soup

sausge beens

6 of 11

Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM

Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM

Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:54 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:54 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:52 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:50 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:49 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:47 AM

Feb 11, 2013 7:46 AM

Feb 11, 2013 7:45 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:41 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:39 AM
Feb 9, 2013 12:06 PM
Feb 9, 2013 11:21 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:23 PM
Feb 8, 2013 4:35 AM
Feb 8, 2013 4:31 AM
Feb 8, 2013 4:28 AM
Feb 8, 2013 4:21 AM
Feb 8, 2013 4:19 AM
Feb 8, 2013 4:16 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:33 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:23 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:18 AM

Feb 8, 2013 3:12 AM



Q3. Is there anything that you'd like to see on the menu that we don't already have?

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Caramel spone

More ice creem

Pasta and cheeeese

Choclat caake

chocolat ice cream

Oranges appals

caramel tart and jerk chiken.

cocolate ice cream and fruit

i would like caramel tart and choclate chip muffins
carmaltart

Caramel Tart

jerk chicken and rice ,ake and saltfish
Orange juice for drnk

No

Dumpling and fried chicken

dumplin and chicken

dumplin and rice and chicken

mutton and rice and peas jerk chicken and rice and peas chicken dumplin
saltfish swordfish calilou

caramel tart ,choclate cake and choc custard
1007

Jerk chicken and rice

scones with butter

jerk chiken

no

Spagehtti bolonase

no

no

no

7of11

Feb 8, 2013 3:08 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:06 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:03 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:01 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:00 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:57 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM

Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM

Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:52 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:51 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM

Feb 8, 2013 2:46 AM



8 of 11



Q4. Is there anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off the menu?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nzkhjksxzbh bzkxzbdsd

The pasta bake is too dry and stuck together

| dont enjoy at ALL how you ALWAYS put FRUIT in every

Butterscotch, Bread and butter pudding, Crumbe and custard

pasta and vegibles

Bread and butter pudding

some chocolate cake desert,,,ie choc cake and custard )

bread and butter pudding & quorn, sausage and beans!!(yuck!)

bread and butter pudding

bread and butter pudding

caramel tart

bread and butter pudding
butterscotch tart

Quorn sausage

fish and pie and lods most of the stuff
hala curry with rice and cake and custard
halloween pasta

BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING
bread and butter pudding semolina
semolina toad in the hole

IDONT NO

NOTHING

| don't know

CUREY

MEAT PIE AND MEATBALL

chilli and rice Quorn sausege and beans meat balls and pasta pasta bake
and garlic bread. yogurt and crumbe and custard cornflakes tart and custard
and butterscotch tart and fresh fruit salad and bread and butter pudding

rice gravy custard peas fish tarts meat pie coleslaw qourn curry onions

crumbe sweet pepper

9of 11

Mar 7, 2013 12:56 PM
Mar 4, 2013 11:46 AM

Feb 28, 2013 1:55 PM

Feb 26, 2013 12:36 PM
Feb 25, 2013 4:43 AM
Feb 22, 2013 3:53 PM
Feb 21, 2013 11:54 AM
Feb 20, 2013 8:53 AM
Feb 17, 2013 5:53 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:47 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:39 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:29 AM
Feb 15, 2013 6:19 AM
Feb 15, 2013 5:48 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:45 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:43 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:41 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:41 AM
Feb 15, 2013 3:39 AM
Feb 11, 2013 10:34 AM
Feb 11, 2013 8:04 AM
Feb 11, 2013 8:01 AM
Feb 11, 2013 8:00 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM

Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM

Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM



Q4. Is there anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off the menu?

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

chilli

BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING

onions.sweet pepper in the cury

meetballs

do not know

| DONT NO

bread and butter pudding
Quishetriful,sour youhget
i dont know

bred and butter pudding
mike shake

pizza,chilli.

chilli

Quishe

meat pie

yoghurt

crumbe custrad

ygurt

meet pie

Yoghurt

Ice cream

Tomaatoos and sausage
Muffins

Pastaa andd jacket

chili and rice

Sausages

meatballs

sponge cake and custard

meat balls and pasta quorn sausage and beans bread and butter pudding

bread and butter pudding

10 of 11

Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:54 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:52 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:50 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:49 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:47 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:46 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:45 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:41 AM
Feb 11, 2013 7:39 AM
Feb 10, 2013 1:17 PM
Feb 9, 2013 12:06 PM
Feb 8, 2013 2:23 PM
Feb 8, 2013 4:31 AM
Feb 8, 2013 4:28 AM
Feb 8, 2013 4:19 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:23 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:18 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:12 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:08 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:06 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:03 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:01 AM
Feb 8, 2013 3:00 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM

Feb 8, 2013 2:57 AM



Q4. Is there anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off the menu?

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

bread and butter pudding
bread and butter pudding
cookies

chil and rice

Chilli and rice

fish and chips

fish and chips

guorn sausage and beans
Bread and butter

SMFS

Bread and butter pudding
cookies with milk to drink
chilli and rice quorn sausage
no

Jacket Poatato

muffins with milk to drink
no becouse i'am pack lunch

no

11 of 11

Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:52 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:51 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM
Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM

Feb 8, 2013 2:46 AM



