School Dinners



	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
Jacket potato with beans and	22.8%	27.7%	8.9%	7.9%	7.9%	5.9%	3.0%	5.0%	3.0%	7
cheese	(23)	(28)	(9)	(8)	(8)	(6)	(3)	(5)	(3)	
Halal chicken curry with rice	10.9%	24.8%	20.8%	7.9%	4.0%	4.0%	5.0%	3.0%	5.9%	1
Traial Chicken Curry with fice	(11)	(25)	(21)	(8)	(4)	(4)	(5)	(3)	(6)	
Fish shine and muchy need	11.0%	19.0%	21.0%	11.0%	8.0%	7.0%	2.0%	7.0%	7.0%	7
Fish, chips and mushy peas	(11)	(19)	(21)	(11)	(8)	(7)	(2)	(7)	(7)	
	2.0%	8.9%	17.8%	18.8%	14.9%	11.9%	5.9%	4.0%	6.9%	8
Meat pie and mashed potato	(2)	(9)	(18)	(19)	(15)	(12)	(6)	(4)	(7)	
	27.7%	7.9%	6.9%	14.9%	17.8%	4.0%	5.9%	4.0%	4.0%	6
Pizza, chips and coleslaw	(28)	(8)	(7)	(15)	(18)	(4)	(6)	(4)	(4)	
past chicken, roast potatoes and	5.0%	5.0%	5.9%	19.8%	20.8%	19.8%	9.9%	8.9%	1.0%	4
gravy	(5)	(5)	(6)	(20)	(21)	(20)	(10)	(9)	(1)	
0	5.9%	1.0%	4.0%	8.9%	9.9%	17.8%	17.8%	6.9%	11.9%	15
Quorn sausage and beans	(6)	(1)	(4)	(9)	(10)	(18)	(18)	(7)	(12)	(
	1.0%	1.0%	5.0%	4.0%	10.9%	17.8%	24.8%	22.8%	6.9%	5
Pasta bake and garlic bread	(1)	(1)	(5)	(4)	(11)	(18)	(25)	(23)	(7)	
OL:III	5.0%	2.0%	5.0%	2.0%	4.0%	7.9%	18.8%	22.8%	23.8%	8
Chilli and rice	(5)	(2)	(5)	(2)	(4)	(8)	(19)	(23)	(24)	
	8.9%	3.0%	5.0%	5.0%	2.0%	4.0%	6.9%	15.8%	29.7%	19
Meat balls and pasta	(9)	(3)	(5)	(5)	(2)	(4)	(7)	(16)	(30)	

2. Please put these ten puddings in order, with number 1 as your favourite and 10 as your le pudding:

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
Dutters setch tort	16.0%	28.0%	13.0%	13.0%	1.0%	1.0%	2.0%	8.0%	12.0%	6.
Butterscotch tart	(16)	(28)	(13)	(13)	(1)	(1)	(2)	(8)	(12)	(
Cornflake tart and custard	26.7%	18.8%	18.8%	8.9%	8.9%	5.9%	4.0%	3.0%	2.0%	3.
Commake lant and custard	(27)	(19)	(19)	(9)	(9)	(6)	(4)	(3)	(2)	(
Vaabuut	6.9%	11.9%	19.8%	13.9%	10.9%	7.9%	5.9%	5.9%	4.0%	12
Yoghurt	(7)	(12)	(20)	(14)	(11)	(8)	(6)	(6)	(4)	(1
lan ann an d'fruit	27.7%	6.9%	14.9%	13.9%	13.9%	6.9%	5.0%	1.0%	2.0%	7.
Ice cream and fruit	(28)	(7)	(15)	(14)	(14)	(7)	(5)	(1)	(2)	(
0	2.0%	5.9%	5.0%	17.8%	19.8%	17.8%	7.9%	6.9%	5.9%	10
Crumbe and custard	(2)	(6)	(5)	(18)	(20)	(18)	(8)	(7)	(6)	(1
NA. (file a sociale see the decire)	2.0%	6.9%	8.9%	14.9%	19.8%	22.8%	12.9%	3.0%	4.0%	5.
Muffins with milk to drink	(2)	(7)	(9)	(15)	(20)	(23)	(13)	(3)	(4)	(
On a little a with an ille to a deire le	5.0%	5.9%	9.9%	5.0%	10.9%	19.8%	22.8%	9.9%	5.0%	5.
Cookies with milk to drink	(5)	(6)	(10)	(5)	(11)	(20)	(23)	(10)	(5)	(
For the force and a	5.0%	5.0%	5.0%	4.0%	8.9%	8.9%	24.8%	25.7%	8.9%	4.
Fresh fruit salad	(5)	(5)	(5)	(4)	(9)	(9)	(25)	(26)	(9)	(
0	5.0%	7.9%	5.0%	5.9%	5.0%	5.0%	10.9%	30.7%	19.8%	5.
Sponge cake and custard	(5)	(8)	(5)	(6)	(5)	(5)	(11)	(31)	(20)	(
Dread and butter and P	4.0%	3.0%	0.0%	3.0%	1.0%	4.0%	4.0%	5.9%	36.6%	38
Bread and butter pudding	(4)	(3)	(0)	(3)	(1)	(4)	(4)	(6)	(37)	(3

_

skip

3. Is there anything that you'd like to see on the menu that we don't already have?

Response Count

83

answered question	83
skipped question	20

4. Is there anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off the menu?

Response Count
75

answered question	75
skipped question	28

1	Dlmd nxncLkkdj xzksm£ds	Mar 7, 2013 12:56 P
2	Chicken wraps or fajitas Stir-fry Toad in the hole Cheese burgers with salad	Mar 4, 2013 11:46 A
3	caramel tart	Feb 26, 2013 12:36 F
4	jamaican way	Feb 25, 2013 4:43 A
5	Carmel tart	Feb 22, 2013 3:53 P
6	more plain fish products like fish fingersfish cakes ,,and also sweet corn as a veg	Feb 21, 2013 11:54 A
7	caramel tart its not on the options but we have it not very often!!	Feb 20, 2013 8:53 A
8	takeway	Feb 17, 2013 5:53 A
9	spagetti bolanase	Feb 15, 2013 6:47 A
10	strawberry yoghurt	Feb 15, 2013 6:39 A
11	fishfingers	Feb 15, 2013 6:29 A
12	mash	Feb 15, 2013 6:19 A
13	Salad	Feb 15, 2013 5:48 A
14	Shepards pie. A noodle dish. tuna pasta cold in the summer time. Salad with a meat/fish. jelly. Exotic fruit salad.	Feb 15, 2013 4:43 A
15	dounuts	Feb 15, 2013 3:49 A
16	donuts ,fried rice , wings(fom munch much or meriland)	Feb 15, 2013 3:46 A
17	bumpling and rise and chicin	Feb 15, 2013 3:45 A
18	sweet and sour chicken with rice and peas	Feb 15, 2013 3:43 A
19	pierogi (any)(dumpligs in polish make)	Feb 15, 2013 3:41 A
20	CAKE	Feb 15, 2013 3:41 A
21	jam roley poley sandwithch bagette	Feb 15, 2013 3:39 A
22	jam roely poley jamaican dinner soup	Feb 11, 2013 10:34 A
23	I DONT NO	Feb 11, 2013 8:04 A
24	CHEESE BURGERS CHOC BROWNIE	Feb 11, 2013 8:01 A
25	JEELLY NOW	Feb 11, 2013 8:01 A
26	I don't know	Feb 11, 2013 8:00 A
27	ICE CREME	Feb 11, 2013 7:59 A
28	BURGER BEANS CHIKEN NUGGETS CHIPS TOMATO KECHTUP STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	Feb 11, 2013 7:59 A

Q3. Is	there anything that you'd like to see on the menu that we don't already have?	
29	caremel tart and garlic pizza and chips with colesslaw and insted of water we can have fizzy drinks and fries ice cream just ice cream and choclate doughnuts and cheeseburger	Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM
30	cheese burgers with ketchup spaghetti hoops [no bolonase] hot dogs popcorn chickrn chicken nuggets Donuts [for pudding ice cream sundae	Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
31	no	Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
32	JELLY	Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
33	ICECREAMSUNDAY	Feb 11, 2013 7:54 AM
34	ice cream sunday. meet balls	Feb 11, 2013 7:54 AM
35	carulmel chart stwarbery cack with iceing	Feb 11, 2013 7:52 AM
36	do not know	Feb 11, 2013 7:50 AM
37	I DONT NO	Feb 11, 2013 7:49 AM
38	I don't know	Feb 11, 2013 7:47 AM
39	ice - cream flavoured choc,strawberry(etc) Doughnuts,Marangue,Chicken soup,Flan	Feb 11, 2013 7:46 AM
40	I dont know	Feb 11, 2013 7:45 AM
41	choclet cake	Feb 11, 2013 7:41 AM
42	cheese burgers	Feb 11, 2013 7:39 AM
43	less curry	Feb 9, 2013 12:06 PM
44	Cottage pie Lasagne Fruit juice for a drink	Feb 9, 2013 11:21 AM
45	Cheese burgers, Chiken soup	Feb 8, 2013 2:23 PM
46	chocolate cookies	Feb 8, 2013 4:35 AM
47	chicken nuggets	Feb 8, 2013 4:31 AM
48	chocolate cake	Feb 8, 2013 4:28 AM
49	noodles	Feb 8, 2013 4:21 AM
50	chocolate and strabey cake	Feb 8, 2013 4:19 AM
51	beans on tost	Feb 8, 2013 4:16 AM
52	More pastaa	Feb 8, 2013 3:33 AM
53	donner meet rap	Feb 8, 2013 3:23 AM
54	Soup	Feb 8, 2013 3:18 AM
55	sausge beens	Feb 8, 2013 3:12 AM

Q3. Is 1	here anything that you'd like to see on the menu that we don't already have?	
56	Caramel spone	Feb 8, 2013 3:08 AM
57	More ice creem	Feb 8, 2013 3:06 AM
58	Pasta and cheeeese	Feb 8, 2013 3:03 AM
59	Choclat caake	Feb 8, 2013 3:01 AM
60	chocolat ice cream	Feb 8, 2013 3:00 AM
61	Oranges appals	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
62	caramel tart and jerk chiken.	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
63	cocolate ice cream and fruit	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
64	i would like caramel tart and choclate chip muffins	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
65	carmaltart	Feb 8, 2013 2:57 AM
66	Caramel Tart	Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
67	jerk chicken and rice ,ake and saltfish	Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
68	Orange juice for drnk	Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
69	No	Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
70	Dumpling and fried chicken	Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
71	dumplin and chicken	Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
72	dumplin and rice and chicken	Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
73	mutton and rice and peas jerk chicken and rice and peas chicken dumplin saltfish swordfish calilou	Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
74	caramel tart ,choclate cake and choc custard	Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
75	1007	Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
76	Jerk chicken and rice	Feb 8, 2013 2:52 AM
77	scones with butter	Feb 8, 2013 2:51 AM
78	jerk chiken	Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
79	no	Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
80	Spagehtti bolonase	Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
81	no	Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM
82	no	Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM
83	no	Feb 8, 2013 2:46 AM

Q4. Is t	here anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off tl	he menu?
1	Nzkhjksxzbh bzkxzbdsd	Mar 7, 2013 12:56 PM
2	The pasta bake is too dry and stuck together	Mar 4, 2013 11:46 AM
3	I dont enjoy at ALL how you ALWAYS put FRUIT in every pudding!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!	Feb 28, 2013 1:55 PM
4	Butterscotch, Bread and butter pudding, Crumbe and custard	Feb 26, 2013 12:36 PM
5	pasta and vegibles	Feb 25, 2013 4:43 AM
6	Bread and butter pudding	Feb 22, 2013 3:53 PM
7	some chocolate cake desert,,,ie choc cake and custard)	Feb 21, 2013 11:54 AM
8	bread and butter pudding & quorn, sausage and beans!!(yuck!)	Feb 20, 2013 8:53 AM
9	bread and butter pudding	Feb 17, 2013 5:53 AM
10	bread and butter pudding	Feb 15, 2013 6:47 AM
11	caramel tart	Feb 15, 2013 6:39 AM
12	bread and butter pudding	Feb 15, 2013 6:29 AM
13	butterscotch tart	Feb 15, 2013 6:19 AM
14	Quorn sausage	Feb 15, 2013 5:48 AM
15	fish and pie and lods most of the stuff	Feb 15, 2013 3:45 AM
16	hala curry with rice and cake and custard	Feb 15, 2013 3:43 AM
17	halloween pasta	Feb 15, 2013 3:41 AM
18	BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING	Feb 15, 2013 3:41 AM
19	bread and butter pudding semolina	Feb 15, 2013 3:39 AM
20	semolina toad in the hole	Feb 11, 2013 10:34 AM
21	IDONT NO	Feb 11, 2013 8:04 AM
22	NOTHING	Feb 11, 2013 8:01 AM
23	I don't know	Feb 11, 2013 8:00 AM
24	CUREY	Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM
25	MEAT PIE AND MEATBALL	Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM
26	chilli and rice Quorn sausege and beans meat balls and pasta pasta bake and garlic bread. yogurt and crumbe and custard cornflakes tart and custard and butterscotch tart and fresh fruit salad and bread and butter pudding	Feb 11, 2013 7:59 AM
27	rice gravy custard peas fish tarts meat pie coleslaw qourn curry onions crumbe sweet pepper	Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM

Q4. Is	there anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off	the menu?
28	chilli	Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
29	BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING	Feb 11, 2013 7:56 AM
30	onions.sweet pepper in the cury	Feb 11, 2013 7:54 AM
31	meetballs	Feb 11, 2013 7:52 AM
32	do not know	Feb 11, 2013 7:50 AM
33	I DONT NO	Feb 11, 2013 7:49 AM
34	bread and butter pudding	Feb 11, 2013 7:47 AM
35	Quishe,triful,sour younget	Feb 11, 2013 7:46 AM
36	i dont know	Feb 11, 2013 7:45 AM
37	bred and butter pudding	Feb 11, 2013 7:41 AM
38	mike shake	Feb 11, 2013 7:39 AM
39	pizza,chilli.	Feb 10, 2013 1:17 PM
40	chilli	Feb 9, 2013 12:06 PM
41	Quishe	Feb 8, 2013 2:23 PM
42	meat pie	Feb 8, 2013 4:31 AM
43	yoghurt	Feb 8, 2013 4:28 AM
44	crumbe custrad	Feb 8, 2013 4:19 AM
45	ygurt	Feb 8, 2013 3:23 AM
46	meet pie	Feb 8, 2013 3:18 AM
47	Yoghurt	Feb 8, 2013 3:12 AM
48	Ice cream	Feb 8, 2013 3:08 AM
49	Tomaatoos and sausage	Feb 8, 2013 3:06 AM
50	Muffins	Feb 8, 2013 3:03 AM
51	Pastaa andd jacket	Feb 8, 2013 3:01 AM
52	chili and rice	Feb 8, 2013 3:00 AM
53	Sausages	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
54	meatballs	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
55	sponge cake and custard	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
56	meat balls and pasta quorn sausage and beans bread and butter pudding	Feb 8, 2013 2:58 AM
57	bread and butter pudding	Feb 8, 2013 2:57 AM

Q4. Is t	here anything on the menu that you don't like and would like to see taken off th	e menu?
58	bread and butter pudding	Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
59	bread and butter pudding	Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
60	cookies	Feb 8, 2013 2:56 AM
61	chil and rice	Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
62	Chilli and rice	Feb 8, 2013 2:55 AM
63	fish and chips	Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
64	fish and chips	Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
65	quorn sausage and beans	Feb 8, 2013 2:54 AM
66	Bread and butter	Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
67	SMFS	Feb 8, 2013 2:53 AM
68	Bread and butter pudding	Feb 8, 2013 2:52 AM
69	cookies with milk to drink	Feb 8, 2013 2:51 AM
70	chilli and rice quorn sausage	Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
71	no	Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
72	Jacket Poatato	Feb 8, 2013 2:50 AM
73	muffins with milk to drink	Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM
74	no becouse i'am pack lunch	Feb 8, 2013 2:47 AM
75	no	Feb 8, 2013 2:46 AM